
Junior High Knowledge Bowl Advisor Contact Information
District Name Advisor Name Email Work Phone 

Austin Public Schools Amanda Bremner Amanda.Bremner@austin.k12.mn.us (507) 433-0944
Caledonia Public Schools Becky Breeser becky_breeser@cps.k12.mn.us (507) 725-3316 x146
Chatfield Public Schools Randy Paulson rpaulson@chatfield.k12.mn.us (507) 867-4210
Dover-Eyota Public Schools Bev Sharp bevsharp@desch.org (507) 545-2631 x248
Dover-Eyota Public Schools Alberto Vera albertovera@desch.org (507) 545-2631 x206
Fillmore Central Public Schools Melissa Onsager melissa.a.onsager@isd2198.k12.mn.us (507) 765-3809 x235
Glenville-Emmons Public Schools Kortney Ihnen ihnenk@geschools.com (507) 448-2889
Goodhue Public Schools Dawn Austin daustin@goodhue.k12.mn.us (651) 923-4447
Goodhue Public Schools Ann Heppelman heppel@sleepyeyetel.net (651) 923-4481
Grand Meadow Public Schools Nancy Prigge nprigge@gm.k12.mn.us (507) 754-5310
Houston Public Schools Kiel Koehler kiel.koehler@houston.k12.mn.us (507) 896-5323 x220
Kasson-Mantorville Public Schools Dylan Denter d.denter@komets.k12.mn.us (507) 634-4030
Kasson-Mantorville Public Schools Janelle Kirsch j.kirsch@komets.k12.mn.us (507) 634-4464
Kenyon-Wanamingo Public Schools Darin Walling dwalling@kw.k12.mn.us (507) 789-6186 x4243
Kingsland Public Schools Laura Gudmundson gudmundson.laura@kingsland.k12.mn.us (507) 352-2731 x3201
Lanesboro Public Schools Rebecca Stocker countrybumpkins@acegroup.cc (507) 875-2344
Mabel-Canton Public Schools Sue Roppe sroppe@mabelcanton.k12.mn.us (507) 493-5422
Pine Island Public Schools Janice Thompson jthompso@pineisland.k12.mn.us (507) 356-4849 x149
Plainview-Elgin-Millville Public Schools Jake Donze jdonze@isd2899.k12.mn.us (507) 534-3651
Plainview-Elgin-Millville Public Schools Kari Donze kdonze@isd2899.k12.mn.us (507) 876-2521 x131
Red Wing Public Schools Matt Quinn jmquinn@redwing.k12.mn.us (651) 385-4530 x2682
Rushford-Peterson Public Schools Mary Wolter marywolter@r-pschools.com (507) 864-7787
Southland Public Schools Gretel Stern gstern@isd500.k12.mn.us (507) 582-3568
Spring Grove Public Schools Bethany Bergsgaard bethany.bergsgaard@springgrove.k12.mn.us (507) 498-3221
Winona Area Public Schools Dheadra Wang dheadra.wang@winona.k12.mn.us (507) 494-1245


